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DATA CENTER SOLUTIONS

Product Name Features

MTP/MPO Data Center Cable Solutions

Data center MTP/MPO cable assemblies in 
various lengths and specialty components for 
more efficient fiber routing/management in 
high-density applications

•	 Patch cords, trunks, Multi- and Single-Mode
•	 12 and 24 Fiber Configurations
•	 Low Loss Options Available

FlexiBend MTP/MPO Flexible-Boot Cable Assemblies

MPO cables with a flexible strain-relief boot, 
designed to bend and maintain any angle or 
direction from straight to 90°

•	 Specialty components allow for 
multi-directional fiber routing

•	 Strain-relief boots designed to 
accommodate straight to 90° routing

•	 Provides ‘stay-in-place’ boot positioning 
for improved cable management

LumaLink Optical Trace Cable Assemblies

Offer full illumination along the entire length of 
the cable. Competitors’ closest equivalents are 
illuminated only at each end, not along the cable’s 
length. Also, competitors use LC connectors while 
Molex uses the higher-density MPO connector

•	 MTP/MPO
•	 Multimode, Singlemode
•	 OM4/OM4+ Fiber, 3.00mm 

OD Riser-Rated Cable

LC Connectors, Adapters and Cable Assemblies 

Industry-standard multi-port and single adapters 
ideal for high-density network connections

•	 Simplex, duplex, singlemode 
and multimode options

•	 Multiple adapter configurations 
including an 8-port option

•	 45° and 90° boot options for cable assemblies
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CONNECTORS AND ADAPTERS

Product Name Features

Optical EMI Shielding Adapters

Molex Optical EMI Shielding Adapters are ideal for 
data communications and networking applications 
that require I/O density

•	 Industry Standard Connector Interfaces
•	 Tested up to 25G
•	 Shutters and EMI Gaskets Included

LC Connectors, Adapters and Cable Assemblies 

Industry-standard multi-port and single adapters 
ideal for high-density network connections

•	 Simplex, duplex, singlemode 
and multimode options

•	 Multiple adapter configurations 
including an 8-port option

•	 45° and 90° boot options for cable assemblies

SC, SC/APC and Duplex Connectors, 
Adapters and Cable Assemblies

Indoor/outdoor-rated ultra-bend insensitive fiber, 
offers superior optical performance and a small 
bend radius, ideal for compact, constrictive spaces

•	 Simplex, duplex, singlemode 
and multimode options

•	 One-piece body design
•	 Shutters included

SnapMate Optical Interconnect System

Compact and re-matable optical interconnect 
in the footprint of a fusion splice

•	 Ceramic ferrule and alignment sleeve
•	 Low-profile housing
•	 Re-usable housing (up to 5 mating cycles)

VersaBeam MT Interconnects

Offer a high-density optical interconnect requiring 
minimal cleaning while delivering repeatable optical 
performance over thousands of mating cycles.

•	 12 micro lenses in an array
•	 Recessed micro lenses create a 

non-contacting ferrule interface
•	 MT ferrule footprint can be incorporated
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RUGGEDIZED SOLUTIONS

Product Name Features

LC2+ Metal Optical Connectors

The industry’s only metal-housing LC2+ connector, 
designed to support enhanced performance 
aerospace-grade optical cabling, available in 
standard, high-temperature and sealed versions

•	 Simplex, duplex, singlemode and 
multimode versions

•	 Metal body and latch version of the 
popular LC connector system

•	 Connectors available in standard, 
high-temperature and sealed versions

Optical EMI Shielding Adapters

Molex Optical EMI Shielding Adapters are ideal for 
data communications and networking applications 
that require I/O density

•	 Industry Standard Connector Interfaces
•	 Tested up to 25G
•	 Shutters and EMI Gaskets Included
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MEDICAL SOLUTIONS

Product Name Features

MediSpec Hybrid Circular MT Cable 
Assemblies and Receptacles

Provides high-performance, mixed optical and 
electrical signaling to streamline the number of 
connectors required in medical systems

•	 Configurable for optical and electrical interface
•	 Medical-grade polymer
•	 Expanded beam MT ferrule optionW

Circular MT Assemblies

Offers a high-density optical interconnect requiring 
minimal cleaning while delivering repeatable optical 
performance over thousands of mating cycles

•	 Aluminum connector and receptacle housings
•	 Circular MT is designed for round, 

multi-fiber jackets
•	 Array MT offers a robust back shell and 

ribbon cable retention mechanisms

Active Optical Cables

Molex Active Optical Cables (AOCs) achieve high 
data rates over long reaches, using a fraction of the 
power of other brands while providing streamlined 
installation for high-performance computing and 
storage applications 

•	 QSFP+ AOC cables use silicon photonics 
optical engines

•	 QSFP+ to MPO pigtail cables available with loss 
budgets of 2 and 4dB, enabling links up to 4.0km

•	 Low-loss singlemode pigtail versions available
•	 Four bi-directional optical data links per 

end, operating at data rates from 1.0 to 14.0 
(aggregated 56.0) Gbps

•	 QSFP+ AOC cables available in standard lengths 
up to 300.0m and custom lengths up to 4.0km

•	 Lower cost option versus standard transceivers 
and cable assemblies
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